Synthetic cable collector Multi with conduit connector

Straight flange connector ROHRflex® Multi-GFP

- Black

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:
Material
Properties

Application

Protection class
Note
Operation temperature
Outer diameter
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D
Diameter E
Diameter F
Dimension L
Dispatch
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5032.206.070
126687413
7611614155128
Polyamide

Integrated sealing slot, free of silicone, free of
cadmium, halogen-free, self extinguishing.

Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
construction, shipbuilding, automation,
electrical installations

IP 54

With additional sealing IP 68 / IP 69K
-40°C / +120°C
70 mm

94 mm

96 mm

60 mm

80 mm

96 mm

68 mm

65.5 mm

1

% AGRO



